
Ragione

sociale

Invito

inviato
Data invio Accettazione Data risposta Data consegna Sorteggiato

Data PEC

sorteg.
Abilitato Stati documentazione

3 EFFE SRL Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Invito

accettato

11/05/2021

08:30

10/05/2021

12:05
No Si'

Amministrativa:

27/05/2021

11:15 -

Ammesso -

Cappadonia

Armando

COSTANZO

SALVATORE
Si'

10/05/2021

12:05

Invito

accettato

10/05/2021

18:20

10/05/2021

12:05
No Si'

Amministrativa:

27/05/2021

11:15 -

Ammesso -

Cappadonia

Armando

DI GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

VINCENZO (*)

Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Attesa

accettazione

invito

No

No: Invito

non

accettato

Edilizia 102

S.r.L.
Si'

10/05/2021

12:05

Non

partecipante

11/05/2021

19:04

10/05/2021

12:05
No

No: Non

partecipante

Edilservice

(edilizia e

servizi) Soc.

Coop

Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Attesa

accettazione

invito

10/05/2021

12:05
No

No: Invito

non

accettato

Fornitori gara
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g.alessi
Font monospazio
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Ragione

sociale

Invito

inviato
Data invio Accettazione Data risposta Data consegna Sorteggiato

Data PEC

sorteg.
Abilitato Stati documentazione

FAREL

IMPIANTI SRL
Si'

10/05/2021

12:05

Invito

accettato

10/05/2021

16:59

10/05/2021

12:05
No Si'

Amministrativa:

27/05/2021

11:16 -

Ammesso -

Cappadonia

Armando

GIUDICE

COSTRUZIONI

E SERVIZI

SRL

Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Attesa

accettazione

invito

No

No: Invito

non

accettato

IGE IMPIANTI

SRL
Si'

10/05/2021

12:05

Non

partecipante

10/05/2021

14:11

10/05/2021

12:08
No

No: Non

partecipante

OCEANIA

RESTAURI

SRL

Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Non

partecipante

10/05/2021

15:02

10/05/2021

12:06
No

No: Non

partecipante

VI.SA.

COSTRUZIONI

S.R.L.

Si'
10/05/2021

12:05

Non

partecipante

11/05/2021

15:26

10/05/2021

12:05
No

No: Non

partecipante

Fornitori gara
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